INDIAN SOCIETY OF REMOTE SENSING
AHMEDABAD CHAPTER (ISRS-AC)

CHAIRMAN Location: Space Applications Centre, ISRO
Dr. Senthil Kumar M. Date: October 7, 2022
senthil@sac.isro.gov.in Time: 4:30 — 6:00 pm

VICE-CHAIRMAN .
Dr. Alpana Shukla Agenda items:
alpana.botany@gmail.com

Outreach Activities with School Students
SECRETARY

Dr. D. Ram Rajak < Team will visit Zydus on 18" October 10:00 am for a workshop
rajakdr@sac.isro.gov.in

with School students

JOINT SECRETARY 1) Introduction to the team (5 min)

Dr. Shaily Gandhi
shaily.gandhi@gmail.com

2) Short video on Planetary science (Mars or Moon Mission)

(10-15 min)
TREASURER 3) Basics of Remote Sensing and its applications (30-40 min)
Dr. Shard Chander
schander@sac.isro.gov.in (Senth” Sir)
4) Question and answers (15 min )
MEMBERS

¢ Outreach team will start coordinating with Anand Niketan and

Shri Manish Parmar

: : Prakash high school for conducting similar workshops
manish.parmar@sac.isro.go

Excursion: would be planned between 15" November 2022 to
Smt. Arpita Gajria 20™ February 2023 it could be an overnight excursion

arpita@sac.isro.gov.in
Locations options

Ms. Kiral Ghodadra 1. Mundra Port (Adani)
kiral@sac.isro.gov.in

2. Saputara
Shri Vedant Raj
vedantraj@sac.isro.gov.in 3. Jessore Sloth Bear Sanctuary
Dr. Satyendra M. Bhandari 4. Ratan Pol
space.scientist@gmail.com
5. Jamnagar (Coral Park and Navel exercise: need to check the
EX-OFFICIO CHAIRMAN dates)
Shri Rajeev Jyoti ) )
rajeevjyoti@sac.isro.gov.in 6. Marine National Park/ Gulf of Kutch

7. Jaisalmer/ Sand dunes

Shaily Gandhi
Joint Secretary, ISRS-AC
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